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Plugins for 
geodesign



What is 
geodesign?

• Collaborative design activity by: scientists, architects, 
engineers, planners, and people of the place (regular 
folks).

• Geodesign provides a systematic way to create a 
design and enables the different stakeholders to 
work together on a design projects.
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All analog done with pen and paper

2014 Lisbon geodesign workshop



Geodesign
Hub

• Software as a service to enable collaborative design

• Explicitly designed to link to other tools and models

• Used to manage geodesign complex, politically 
contentious projects in their early conceptual and 
strategic  phases

• Designed  to support the achievement of agreement 
through negotiation.
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In person with everyone in the same room

Collaborative Workshops



Everyone online and in different locations

Collaborative Workshops



• Climate Change and Resilience 
strategy

• Planning and Infrastructure design

• Tourism, Cultural and 
Environmental management plan

• Citizen engagement

• Advanced spatial analysis
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Who is it 
for?

• Government agencies dealing with planning

• Local Authorities

• Housing and Infrastructure developers

• Civic Groups

• Architects, Town / City planners

• Universities and academic
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MULRANNY	–

11	Townlands

Dubhbeg,	

Cushlecka,	

Cuillaloughaun,	

Mulranny,	

Doughill,	

Claggan Mountain,	

Murrevagh,	

Bunahowna,	

Rosturk,	

Rosgaliv and	

Glenamadoo

THE	STUDY	AREA

















HERITAGE	AGRICULTURE





§ Develop		a		Promenade	‘a	unique	feature	in	Mayo’

§ €3million	investment	followed



Geodesign Objectives

§ POPULATION:	- Growth	from	
500	to	1500

§ POPULATION:- Reverse	drop	in	
National	School	numbers	from	
71	to	51	in	5	years

§ HOUSING:- higher	occupancy	/	
affordable	&	energy	efficient	
housing	/	infill	development

§ EMPLOYMENT:- Tourism	growth	
greater	than	national	targets.	
Farm	Incomes	to	improve.

§ TOURISM:- New	Guest	House	or	
small	Hotels	/	social	enterprise	
to	support	30	new	jobs

§ WALKING	TOURISM:- create	
€1m	value	in	4	years

§ HNV	FARMING:- generate	€2m	
over	5	years	

§ BROADBAND:- 30mb	/	sec
§ BIODIVERSITY	metrics:	e.g.	Red	

Grouse,	Belted	Beauty,	Old	Irish	
Goat

GEO		DESIGN



THE	WORKSHOP	SCHEDULE



INTRODUCTION	
AND	OVERVIEW



TEN	SYSTEM-BASED	TEAMS
PREPARE	EVALUATION	MAPS



TEN	SYSTEM-BASED	TEAMS
PROPOSE	POLICIES	AND	PROJECTS
AS	COLOR-CODED	DIAGRAMS





FORMING	SIX	
CHANGE-DESIGN	
TEAMS









SIX	TEAMS	MAKING	CHANGE-DESIGNS





NEGOTIATION	TOWARDS	ONE	AGREED	CHANGE-DESIGN



MAKING	ADDITIONAL	CHANGE-DESIGN	VERSIONS	WITH	SHARING	AND	NEGOTIATION



GENERAL	
AGREEMENT	ON	
AGRICULTURE	PLAN
AND	TOURISM
AND	ENVIRONMENT









Sector I
nPC Yes Name Description Organisation Mulrann

y MCC UCD Other

Transp
ort/Ser
vice/Pa
rking/T
rails/Pa
ths

Enterpris
e	
(Tourism	
&	
Creativit
y)

Enterpri
se	
(Agricult
ure	&	
HNV	
Farming
)

Commu
nity	/	
Care	
Facilitie
s

Housi
ng

Cultural	
Landsca
pe	and	
“Image”

Habitat	
Biodive
rsity

Environ
mental	
Protect
ion	
(incl	
Coastal
)/Safet
y

Water	
manag
ement	
(incl	
Sewag
e)

Renew
able	
Energy

Facilitator 1 1 Orla	Murphy Architect UCD o.murphy@ucd.ie 1
Facilitator 1 1 Carl	Steinitz Landscape	Planner Harvard	GSD csteinitz@gsd.harvard.edu 1
Facilitator 1 1 Hrishi	Billal Engineer UCL hrishikesh.ballal.12@ucl.ac.uk 1
Facilitator 1 1 Tess	Canfield Landscape	Architect 1
Futures	 1 1 Mathew	Carolan	 Guide	 matthew_carolan@hotmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Robert	Coyne Civil	Engineer MCC robcoyne@mayococo.ie 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Saskia	Eland Guide	/	Artist Futures saskiaeland@gmail.com 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Nuala	Ginnelly Bank	Clerk Mulranny	Tourism nginnelly@eircom.net 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Cheryl	Browne Artist Gift	of	Hands cherylcobernbrowne@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Noelle	Angley Architect MCC nangley@mayococo.ie 1 1
Local	Stakeholder 1 1 Sean	Carolan Farmer Environmental	Group carolan.sean1@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 1 Mary	Turbidy Ecologist Turbidy	Associates mtubridyassociates@gmail.com 1 1

Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Carmel	Austin GIS	Technician MCC cworsfold@mayococo.ie 1 1

Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Pat	McHale Engineer MCC pmchale@mayococo.ie 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Martin	Hanley Farmer 1 1
Local	Stakeholder 1 1 Mary	O	Boyle Social	Worker Futures maryboboyle@gmail.com 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Mary	Callaghan Retired	Chef Mulranny	Tidy	Towns fairwaymary@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 1 Bernadette	Cunningham Senior	Planner MCC bcunningham@mayococo.ie 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Mary	Laheen Architect/Lecturer UCD mary.laheen@ucd.ie 1 1 1
Local	Stakeholder 1 ? Padraig	Doherty	 Builder Docon padraigdoherty9@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Alison	Harvey Planner/Heritage	Council Heritage	Couuncil aharvey@heritagecouncil.ie 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 1 Karen	Foley Head	School	of	Landscape	Architecture UCD karen.foley@ucd.ie 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Helen	Walker Retired	Social	Worker Gift	of	Hands 123helenwalker@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Sophia	Meeres UCD	Landscape	Lecturer UCD sophia.meeres@ucd.ie 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 1 Deirdre	Cunnningham Heritage	Officer MCC dcunningham@mayococo.ie 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Gerry	Walsh Archaeologist Mayo	Co	Co 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Maureen	Mulloy Retired	Civil	Servant Tidy	Towns maureenmulloy@eircom.net 1 1
Technical	Expert x Linda	Maher PhD	candidate	BE	policy UCD linda.maher@ucdconnect.ie 1 1
Futures	 1 x 1 Michael	Hughes Fisheries	Officer Futures	Chair michealhughes@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 1 Miki	? Post	Grad	Student UCD 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Mary	Joyce Retired	Social	Worker Futures mjmaryjoyce1@gmail.com 1 1
Futures	 1 1 Carol	Loftus School	Secretary Green	Plan chloftus29@gmail.com 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 x 1 Alan	Dilucia Planner MCC adelucia@mayococo.ie 1 1
Technical	Expert 1 1 Neil	Mc	Cabe Green	Plan© Green	Plan nemodfb@gmail.com 1 1
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API



your data 5/25/17
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Supporting 
Designing in 
Diagrams



https://www.gedoesignhub.com/api/

API Documentation

place subtitle
text here



RESTful endpoints with standard HTTP responses for your tools and models

API Endpoints

Projects
All data about projects

Systems
All data about systems 

within a project

Diagrams
All data about diagrams 

within projects

Change Teams
All data about designs 

constructed



some 
plugins

id Plugin Name category

01 3D Viewer Visualization

02 Discounted Cash Flow Analysis Financial

03 Buffer GIS
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Plugin Store

place subtitle
text her



https://www.github.com/geodesignhub/

Github

place subtitle
text her



hrishi@geodesignhub.comthank you!


